

b

ITEM No.7 and
ITEM No.63

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.604/2002

SANJEEV GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

With

I.A. No. 4 in WP(C) No. 616/2002 (Akannsha Singh & Ors. vs. Union of India & Anr.) (for early hearing and office report)

With (Item No. 63)

I.A. No. 3 in W.P.(C) No. 634/2002 (Anoop Nambiar & Ors. vs. Union of India & Ors.) (for early hearing)

Date : 17/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)/ Mr. R F Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Aplicant (s) Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M Singh, Mr. Ankur Talwar,
Mr. Kriti Maan Singh and Mr. Angad Chopra,Advs.

Mr. S A Syed, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As. after six months.

(D.P. WALIA)(S.KRISHNAN)
COURT MASTERCOURT MASTER