

W.P(C)No. 604 OF 2002
ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.604/2002

SANJEEV GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)(With Office Report)
With

I.A. No.4 in W.P.(C) No.616/2002), I.A. No.3 in W.P.(C) No.634/2002
(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 18/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Syed, Adv.

Mr.K.L. Janjani, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Suraj Parkash)
Court Master