

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.391/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

J. MUTHUVEL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)
With

W.P(C)No.404/2003(With Appln.(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date : 1/9/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMARFor Petitioner (s) Mr. G. Sivabalamurgan,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.Ms. Shobha,Adv.
Mr. Gouttam Das,Adv.
Mr. Narender Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice.
Tag with WP(C) No. 604 of 2002.(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master