

f

W.P(C)No. 604 OF 2002

Item No. MM-C Court No. 1.

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 604/2002

SANJEEV GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

with W.P.(C) No. 616/2002

Date : 03/11/2003 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

Mentioned by: Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv..

For other parties: Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.(NP)

Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, the cases are adjourned for four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER

(The cases are listed on 4.11.2003 as Item No. 102 before Court No.1)