

f

W.P(C)No. 166 OF 2004  
ITEM No.6 & 65

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.166/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

GAGAN SETHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and Office Report )  
WITH  
W.P. (C) NO. 185/2004  
[VARUN MITTAL VS. UNION OF INDIA & ANR.]  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

W.P. (C) NO. 184/2004  
[VIPUL MITTAL VS. UNION OF INDIA & ANR.]  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 20th April, 2004.

KALYANI  
(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER